
Organization First Name Last Name Email WorkPH

Arkansas Department of Emergency Management 

Arkansas Department of Emergency Management Kenny Harmon kenny.harmon@adem.arkansas.gov 501-683-6752

Arkansas Department of Environmental Quality Dean VanDerhoff vanderhoff@adeq.state.ar.us 501-682-0716

Arkansas Department of Environmental Quality Patrick Mehran mehranp@adeq.state.ar.us 501-682-0713

Arkansas Department of Health Lori Simmons lori.simmons@arkansas.gov 501-661-2936

Louisiana Department of Environmental Quality Evita Lagard evita.lagard@la.gov 225-219-3717

Louisiana Department of Environmental Quality Daniel Lambert daniel.lambert@la.gov 225-219-3505

Louisiana Department of Environmental Quality Bryan Riche bryan.riche@la.gov 225-219-3630

Louisiana Department of Environmental Quality Ji Wiley ji.wiley@la.gov 225-219-3621

Louisiana Governor's Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Preparedness Chris Guilbeaux Christopher.Guilbeaux@LA.GOV 225-925-7333

Louisiana LSUHSC, Dept of Emergency Medicine, Section of Clinical Toxicology Jimmy Guidry jguidry@la.gov

Louisiana LSUHSC, Dept of Emergency Medicine, Section of Clinical Toxicology Luanne White lawhite@tulane.edu 504-988-5394

Louisiana Oil Spill Coordinators Office Karolien Debusschere Karolien.Debusschere@la.gov 225-925-6606

Louisiana Oil Spill Coordinators Office Brian Wynne brian.wynne@la.gov 225-925-6606

Louisiana Poison Control Mark Ryan mryan@lsuhsc.edu 800-222-1222

Louisiana State Police Taylor Moss taylor.moss@dps.la.gov 225-925-1714

Louisiana State Police Gene Dunegan gene.dunegan@la.gov 225-925-6113

New Mexico Environment Department John Kieling john.kieling@state.nm.us 505-476-6035

New Mexico Environment Department Steve Pullen steve.pullen@state.nm.us 505-476-6044

New Mexico Environment Department Mary Rose mary.rose@state.nm.us 505-827-2932

New Mexico Health Department Stephen Fischer stephen.fischer@state.nm.us 505-476-8301

New Mexico Office of Homeland Security & Emergency Management Henry Jolly henry.jolly@state.nm.us 505-476-0617

New Mexico Office of Homeland Security & Emergency Management Don Shainin don.shainin@state.nm.us 505-476-9628

Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management Bonnie McKelvey bonnie.mckelvey@oem.ok.gov 405-521-2481

Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management Michelann Ooten michelann.ooten@oem.ok.gov 405-521-2481

Oklahoma Department of Environmental Quality Loree Boyanton loree.boyanton@deq.ok.gov 405-702-6177

Oklahoma Department of Environmental Quality Richard McDaniel Richard.mcdaniel@deq.ok.gov 405-702-6188

Oklahoma Department of Environmental Quality Clifton Hoyle clifton.hoyle@deq.ok.gov 405-702-5215

Oklahoma State Department of Health Rocky McElvany rockym@health.ok.gov 405-271-5636

Oklahoma State Department of Health Scott Sproat scotts@health.ok.gov 405-271-0900

Texas Commission of Environmental Quality Tom Erny Tom.Erny@tceq.texas.gov 909-535-5142

Texas Commission of Environmental Quality Anthony Buck anthony.buck@tceq.texas.gov 512-239-1511

Texas Department of Public Safety / GDEM Ben Patterson ben.patterson@dps.texas.gov 512-424-2445

Texas Department of Public Safety / GDEM Gabriela Stermole Gabriela.stermolle@dps.texas.gov 512-424-5989

Texas Department of Public Safety / GDEM Donald Loucks donald.loucks@dps.texas.gov 512-424-5985

Texas Department of State Health Services Bruce Clements Bruce.clements@dshs.state.tx.us 512.776.7126

Texas Department of State Health Services Jeff Hoogheem jeff.hoogheem@dshs.state.tx.us 512-776-3134

Texas Department of State Health Services Michael McElwain michael.mcelwain@dshs.state.tx.us 512/633-4891

Texas General Land Office J.T. Ewing jt.ewing@glo.texas.gov 409-727-7481

Texas General Land Office -- Oil Spill Prevention & Response Steve Buschang Steve.Buschang@glo.texas.gov 512-475-4611

Texas General Land Office -- Oil Spill Prevention & Response Greg Pollock greg.pollock@glo.texas.gov 512-463-5329

Texas Railroad Commission Aimee Beveridge Aimee.Beveridge@rrc.state.tx.us 512-463-7995

Texas Railroad Commission Peter Pope peter.pope@rrc.state.tx.us 512-463-6765

U.S. Department of Agriculture / Forest Service Walt Sternke wsternke@fs.fed.us 404-347-3369

U.S. Department of Agriculture / Forest Service Steven McDonald smcdonald@fs.fed.us 505-842-3838

U.S. Department of Commerce / NOAA Paige Doelling paige.doelling@noaa.gov 206-549-7819

U.S. Department of Commerce / NOAA Charlie Henry charlie.henry@noaa.gov 251-544-5008

U.S. Department of Defense / Navy Region Southeast Dominic Broadus dominic.broadus@navy.mil 904-542-6306

U.S. Department of Defense / Navy Region Southeast Michael Davenport mike.davenport@navy.mil 904-542-6901

U.S. Department of Defense / Navy Region Southeast John Baxter john.baxter3@navy.mil 904-542-6890

U.S. Department of Defense / U.S. Army DCE Chris Kenney Christopher.m.kenney2.civ@mail.mil 210-295-5254

U.S. Department of Defense / U.S. Army DCE Pat McNiece patrick.b.mcniece.civ@mail.mil

U.S. Department of Defense / USACE – Mississippi Valley Division Jared Gartman Jared.C.Gartman@usace.army.mil

U.S. Department of Defense / USACE – Mississippi Valley Division Carl Piggott Carl.E.Pigott@usace.army.mil

U.S. Department of Defense / USACE – Southwestern Division Greg Deleon-Guerrero Gregorio.A.Deleon-Guerrero@usace.army.mil

U.S. Department of Defense / USACE – Southwestern Division Mike deMasi michael.j.demasi@usace.army.mil 409-766-3957

U.S. Department of Defense / USACE – Southwestern Division Ed Mason Edwin.L.Mason@usace.army.mil

U.S. Department of Defense / USACE – Southwestern Division Larry Mendoza Larry.I.Mendoza@usace.army.mil 469-487-7018

U.S. Department of Defense / USACE – Southwestern Division Tony Semento Anthony.L.Semento@usace.army.mil

U.S. Department of Defense / USACE – Southwestern Division Gary Stangeland gary.a.stangeland@usace.army.mil 409-766-3954
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U.S. Department of Energy / Region 2 Radiological Assistance Program Steve Johnson JohnsonSM@oro.doe.gov 865-576-9740

U.S. Department of Energy / Region 4 Radiological Assistance Program Kent Gray kent.gray@nnsa.doe.gov 505-845-6300

U.S. Department of Energy / Strategic Petroleum Reserve Patrick Neal Patrick.neal@spr.doe.gov 504-734-4369

U.S. Department of Energy / Strategic Petroleum Reserve William Gibson william.gibson@spr.doe.gov 504-734-4201

U.S. Department of Energy / Strategic Petroleum Reserve Rick Shutt rick.shutt@spr.doe.gov 504-734-4339

U.S. Department of Energy / Strategic Petroleum Reserve James Wallace james.wallace@spr.doe.gov 504-734-4060

U.S. Department of Health & Human Services Louis Lightner louis.lightner@hhs.gov 214-767-5264

U.S. Department of Health & Human Services Mark Byrd mark.byrd@hhs.gov 903-918-5550

U.S. Department of Health & Human Services  (ATSDR) Patrick Young young.patrick@epa.gov 214-665-8562

U.S. Department of Homeland Security Paul Gilbreth Paul.Gilbreath@hq.dhs.gov 202-689-5077

U.S. Department of Homeland Security / FEMA Marsha Brewer marsha.brewer@fema.dhs.gov 940-898-5149

U.S. Department of Homeland Security / FEMA Lavern Young Laverm.Young@fema.dhs.gov 940-383-7205 

U.S. Department of Homeland Security / FEMA Sam Garland sam.garland@fema.dhs.gov 940-898-5579

U.S. Department of Homeland Security / TSA Gary Gordon gary.gordon@dhs.gov 713-454-8820

U.S. Department of Homeland Security / USCG 8th District Bryan Dailey bryan.e.dailey@uscg.mil 504-671-2231 

U.S. Department of Homeland Security / USCG 8th District Todd Peterson Todd.M.Peterson@uscg.mil 504-671-2232

U.S. Department of Homeland Security / USCG 8th District Michael Sams Michael.K.Sams@uscg.mil 504-671-2234

U.S. Department of Justice Peter Frost peter.frost@usdoj.gov 202-616-4000

U.S. Department of Justice Justin Smith Justin.Smith@usdoj.gov  202-514-0750

U.S. Department of Justice / FBI Dallas - WMD Coordinator Christopher Ford Christopher.Ford@ic.fbi.gov 972-559-5104

U.S. Department of Labor / OSHA Josh Flesher Flesher.Josh@dol.gov 972-850-4186

U.S. Department of Labor / OSHA Eric Harbin Harbin.eric@dol.gov 972-850-4163

U.S. Department of Labor / OSHA Doug Huddleston Huddleston.Douglas@dol.gov 972-850-4167

U.S. Department of Labor / OSHA Susan Monroe monroe.susan@dol.gov 972-850-4173

U.S. Department of State Kelly Cohun cohunka@state.gov 202-647-3073 

U.S. Department of State Rob Mearkle MearkleR@state.gov 202-647-3879 

U.S. Department of State Brian Robinson 202-647-3946

U.S. Department of the Interior / BSEE Bryan Rogers Bryan.Rogers@bsee.gov 504-736-3242

U.S. Department of the Interior / BSEE Michael Tolbert michael.tolbert@bsee.gov 504-736-2867

U.S. Department of the Interior / U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service Barry Forsythe forsythe.barry@epa.gov 214-665-8467

U.S. Department of the Interior / Office of Environmental Policy & Compliance Stephen Spencer stephen_spencer@ios.doi.gov 505-563-3572

U.S. Department of the Interior / Office of Environmental Policy & Compliance Joyce Stanley joyce_stanley@ios.doi.gov 404-331-4524

U.S. Department of Transportation / Emergency Transportation Gary Barber gary.barber@faa.gov 817-222-5401

U.S. Department of Transportation / FMCSA Manuel Espinosa manuel.espinosa@dot.gov 512-566-0021

U.S. Department of Transportation / PHMSA Mike Roberts Michael.L.Roberts@dot.gov 713-272-2822 

U.S. Department of Transportation / PHMSA Tay Rucker walter.rucker@dot.gov 713-272-2820

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency -- Region 4 Gary Andrew andrew.gary@epa.gov 678-733-1621

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency -- Region 7 Paul Doherty Doherty.paul@epa.gov 913-551-7924

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency / ERT - Edison Phil Campagna campagna.philip@epa.gov 732-321-6689

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency / OEM Lisa Boynton boynton.lisa@epa.gov 202-564-2361

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency / Response & Prevention Branch Ronnie Crossland crossland.ronnie@epa.gov 214-665-2721

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency / Response & Prevention Branch Steve Mason mason.steve@epa.gov 214-665-2276

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency / Response & Prevention Branch Monica Smith smith.monica@epa.gov 214-665-6780

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency / Response & Prevention Branch (START) Hilary Gafford hilary.gafford@westonsolutions.com 469-666-5524

U.S. General Services Administration David Waishes david.waishes@gsa.gov 817-978-4440

U.S. General Services Administration Jamie Duran jamie.duran@gsa.gov 817-978-4444

U.S. General Services Administration Dan Matkin dan.matkin@gsa.gov 81-978-1016

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Beth Alferink beth.alferink@nrc.gov 817-200.1169

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Tom Andrews tom.andrews@nrc.gov  817-200.1233

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Jason Kozal jason.kozal@nrc.gov 817-200.1223

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission William Maier bill.maier@nrc.gov 817-200-1267
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